OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 1 -- No name 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 12,21 4,0950
2 44 12,10 3,6364
3 46 13,14 3,5008
4 44 12,70 3,4646
5 46 13,42 3,4277
6 33 10,39 3,1761
7 38 12,02 3,1614
8 44 14,01 3,1406
9 40 12,91 3,0984
10 38 13,63 2,7880
11 42 15,45 2,7184
12 50 19,58 2,5536
13 42 16,94 2,4793
14 44 18,46 2,3835
15 34 14,89 2,2834
16 42 18,44 2,2777
17 42 19,54 2,1494
18 46 21,44 2,1455
19 27 12,67 2,1310
20 44 20,68 21277
21 34 16,47 2,0644
22 40 20,31 1,9695
23 42 21,37 1,9654
24 38 19,44 1,9547
25 36 19,32 1,8634
26 42 23,17 1,8127
27 40 22,44 1,7825
28 46 26,32 1,7477
29 35 20,65 1,6949
30 40 24,83 1,6110
31 33 20,55 1,6058
32 31 19,76 1,5688
33 29 18,49 1,5684
34 40 26,42 1,5140
35 27 18,03 1,4975
36 28 20,55 1,3625
37 46 34,79 1,3222
38 34 26,20 1,2977
39 38 32,38 1,1736
40 31 26,46 1,1716
41 36 32,80 1,0976
42 27 25,69 1,0510
43 31 29,81 1,0399
44 40 38,51 1,0387
45 14 13,72 1,0204
46 40 39,76 1,0060

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
44,4000
42,7443
42,3024
41,8525
38,7806
38,6007
38,3469
37,8311
34,0411
33,1922
31,1798
30,2727
29,1029
27,8805
27,8102
26,2446
26,1968
26,0197
25,9787
25,2058
24,0473
23,9972
23,8673
22,7516
22,1329
21,7647
21,3397
20,6949
19,6698
19,6073
19,1554
19,1504
18,4860
18,2845
16,6365
16,1443
15,8450
14,3292
14,3050
13,4012
12,8326
12,6974
12,6824
12,4592
12,2837

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,80
85,49
84,60
83,70
77,56
77,20
76,69
75,66
68,08
66,38
62,36
60,55
58,21
55,76
55,62
52,49
52,39
52,04
51,96
50,41
48,09
47,99
47,73
45,50
44,27
43,53
42,68
41,39
39,34
39,21
38,31
38,30
36,97
36,57
33,27
32,29
31,69
28,66
28,61
26,80
25,67
25,39
25,36
24,92
24,57

COMPETITOR

#

1717
2067

565
1812
2065

103
2122

656
2050

418
1848
7675
5531
4916
7906
1774
8206
3041
1853
5498
4318
8029
8175
1314
7673
4808
8783
6197
5291
3486
5584
3986
8743
2088

449
1979
6194
1815
6848
8026
2158

476
3999
8813
4735
6968

Name

Gessel van, Claud
Bosgraaf, Andre
Nijman, Bart
Stubenrauch, Roland
Van den Berg, Manfred
Holzapfel, Christian
De vries, John
Papzien, Siegbert
Persoons, Rob
Beijer, Patrick
Groenewegen, Mark
Boers, W.P.
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Kwekkeboom, John
MARTIN, Sebastien
Houwaart, Evert

De vries, Fokke

Bot, Gerrie

Blok, Rindert

Van Essen, Jan
Camijn, Marcel
Timmermans, Peter
Bruggink, Jan

llic, Zeljko

Verberne, Michael
Pham, Ti

Vos, Ronald
Steijvers, Michael
Kuhn, Volker

Van der Wielen, Klaas
Goeseije, Peter
Brouwer, Bart-Jan
Siekman, Guus
Woerd van der, Kees
Rodigas, Eduard
Vertelman, Dick
Truideman, Marciano
Brederode, Han

Van Leeuwen, Joost
Floris, Patricia

Ham, Leo

Laar, Van, Marcel
Mulder, Johan
Hoogeveen, Sake
Verhoeven, Thijs
Hakkoer, John
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 1 -- No name 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 23 23,25 0,9892
48 29 31,03 0,9346
49 17 18,51 0,9184
50 19 20,97 0,9061
51 19 23,53 0,8075
52 46 60,04 0,7662
53 18 28,12 0,6401
54 19 30,90 0,6149
55 21 40,00 0,5250
56 10 21,71 0,4606
57 1 20,33 0,0492
58 1 23,83 0,0420
59 0 31,83 0,0000
60 0 21,08 0,0000
61 0 20,86 0,0000
62 0 29,59 0,0000
63 0 24,24 0,0000
64 0 27,66 0,0000
65 0 35,43 0,0000
66 0 21,03 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

12,0787
11,4112
11,2139
11,0629
9,8593
9,3548
7,8158
7,5078
6,4103
5,6241
0,6006
0,5124
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

24,16
22,82
22,43
22,13
19,72
18,71
15,63
15,02
12,82
11,25
1,20
1,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1963
2048
2129
7070
3566
3339
4863
6600
2128
2124
8700
1742
8749
1757
1766
8089
5625

448

463
2079

Name

Van Oort, Noud
Sampers, Roy
Westerhof, Nico
Dappers, Patrick
Stolk, Eric
Hourlon, Fabrice
Harreman, Ferry
Burcksen, Randall
Hoekwater, Robert
Kraaijeveld, Max
De Wit, Robert
Brugman, Paul
Meijer, Cornelis
Sewalt, Henny
Acquooij van, Fred
Roskam, Matthijs
Van Hell, Maikel
Arnold, Chrit
Hiemstra, Klaas
Siegerist, H.
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 1 -- No name 1

PTS

44
48
30
1

NOoO oA WN -
O OoOoN

HIT

TIME FACTOR

27,04
36,68
25,46
21,09
23,84
34,42
23,15

1,6272
1,3086
1,1783
0,5690
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
40,2102
36,2065
17,4835
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,42
72,41
34,97

0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

466
4526
11562
4256
4930
8706
3946

Name

Kisters, Rob

Van Gorkum, Twan
Slim, Marcel
Diepeveen, Robin
Rhee, Tomi

Van den Bor, Stijn
Helvoirt, van, Gus

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 2 -- No name - 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 1562 49,16 3,0919
2 144 52,07 2,7655
3 138 50,69 2,7224
4 140 52,91 2,6460
5 140 53,45 2,6193
6 140 54,82 2,5538
7 132 52,10 2,5336
8 126 52,99 2,3778
9 140 58,97 2,3741
10 128 55,55 2,3042
11 134 60,39 2,2189
12 132 62,38 2,1161
13 125 59,37 2,1054
14 107 51,44 2,0801
15 140 68,29 2,0501
16 105 51,52 2,0380
17 131 64,62 2,0272
18 111 55,50 2,0000
19 124 62,27 1,9913
20 103 53,08 1,9405
21 107 56,38 1,8978
22 134 72,00 1,8611
23 128 70,94 1,8043
24 81 44,94 1,8024
25 131 73,12 1,7916
26 152 85,60 1,7757
27 122 70,09 1,7406
28 109 64,17 1,6986
29 75 44,99 1,6670
30 92 57,59 1,5975
31 117 76,55 1,5284
32 111 74,35 1,4929
33 106 74,05 1,4315
34 95 67,32 1,4112
35 83 60,28 1,3769
36 119 92,10 1,2921
37 134 103,82 1,2907
38 95 76,59 1,2404
39 102 82,51 1,2362
40 96 80,64 1,1905
41 82 76,58 1,0708
42 71 66,43 1,0688
43 86 83,70 1,0275
44 117 115,14 1,0162
45 78 82,44 0,9461
46 74 78,80 0,9391

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
143,1078
140,8786
136,9237
135,5403
132,1531
131,1066
123,0453
122,8528
119,2379
114,8228
109,5007
108,9510
107,6394
106,0863
105,4634
104,9041
103,4947
103,0460
100,4141
98,2080
96,3076
93,3699
93,2696
92,7093
91,8878
90,0725
87,8988
86,2648
82,6664
79,0913
77,2556
74,0746
73,0244
71,2514
66,8614
66,7901
64,1859
63,9708
61,6040
55,4098
55,3073
53,1693
52,5833
48,9604
48,5952

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,44
88,05
85,58
84,71
82,60
81,94
76,90
76,78
74,52
71,76
68,44
68,09
67,27
66,30
65,91
65,57
64,68
64,40
62,76
61,38
60,19
58,36
58,29
57,94
57,43
56,30
54,94
53,92
51,67
49,43
48,28
46,30
45,64
44,53
41,79
41,74
40,12
39,98
38,50
34,63
34,57
33,23
32,86
30,60
30,37

COMPETITOR

#

2065
2067

656

565
1812
1848
1853
1774
5531
4318

449
2128
5498

418

476
1717
3986
2129
3486
7906
2050
2088
8206
4735
7675
6848
3566
4916

103
1979
4808
1757
6600
8700
8029
8026
8813
4863
6197
6968
7673
8743
3041
2158
1963
1815

Name

Van den Berg, Manfred
Bosgraaf, Andre
Papzien, Siegbert
Nijman, Bart
Stubenrauch, Roland
Groenewegen, Mark
Blok, Rindert
Houwaart, Evert
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Camijn, Marcel
Rodigas, Eduard
Hoekwater, Robert
Van Essen, Jan
Beijer, Patrick

Laar, Van, Marcel
Gessel van, Claud
Brouwer, Bart-Jan
Westerhof, Nico
Van der Wielen, Klaas
MARTIN, Sebastien
Persoons, Rob
Woerd van der, Kees
De vries, Fokke
Verhoeven, Thijs
Boers, W.P.

Van Leeuwen, Joost
Stolk, Eric
Kwekkeboom, John
Holzapfel, Christian
Vertelman, Dick
Pham, Ti

Sewalt, Henny
Burcksen, Randall
De Wit, Robert
Timmermans, Peter
Floris, Patricia
Hoogeveen, Sake
Harreman, Ferry
Steijvers, Michael
Hakkoer, John
Verberne, Michael
Siekman, Guus

Bot, Gerrie

Ham, Leo

Van Oort, Noud
Brederode, Han
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 2 -- No name - 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 66 72,81 0,9065
48 68 79,73 0,8529
49 53 65,04 0,8149
50 62 78,71 0,7877
51 74 97,23 0,7611
52 50 67,65 0,7391
53 79 109,64 0,7205
54 51 75,16 0,6786
55 40 71,30 0,5610
56 56 113,75 0,4923
57 38 119,85 0,3171
58 21 70,72 0,2969
59 18 82,35 0,2186
60 10 71,78 0,1393
61 0 72,54 0,0000
62 0 53,76 0,0000
63 0 58,78 0,0000
64 0 72,97 0,0000
65 0 88,60 0,0000
66 0 94,68 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

46,9074
44,1342
42,1681
40,7615
39,3840
38,2464
37,2860
35,1133
29,0308
25,4756
16,4072
15,3662
11,3109
7,2092
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

29,32
27,58
26,36
25,48
24,61
23,90
23,30
21,95
18,14
15,92
10,25
9,60
7,07
4,51
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5291
2048
3339
8089

463
2079
6194
1314
7070
1742
8783
8175
3999
2124
5584
2122
1766
5625
8749

448

Name

Kuhn, Volker
Sampers, Roy
Hourlon, Fabrice
Roskam, Matthijs
Hiemstra, Klaas
Siegerist, H.
Truideman, Marciano
llic, Zeljko
Dappers, Patrick
Brugman, Paul
Vos, Ronald
Bruggink, Jan
Mulder, Johan
Kraaijeveld, Max
Goeseije, Peter
De vries, John
Acquooij van, Fred
Van Hell, Maikel
Meijer, Cornelis
Arnold, Chrit
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 2 -- No name - 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 79 76,77 1,0290 160,0000 100,00
2 87 98,67 0,8817 137,0940 85,68
3 42 80,38 0,56225 81,2430 50,78
4 30 66,55 0,4508 70,0902 43,81
5 17 102,10 0,1665 25,8885 16,18
6 0 63,40 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
7 0 67,04 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

466
11562
4526
4256
4930
8706
3946

Name

Kisters, Rob

Slim, Marcel

Van Gorkum, Twan
Diepeveen, Robin
Rhee, Tomi

Van den Bor, Stijn
Helvoirt, van, Gus

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 3 -- No name - 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 84 20,14 4,1708
2 88 22,42 3,9251
3 88 23,18 3,7964
4 82 22,31 3,6755
5 80 22,04 3,6298
6 86 23,84 3,6074
7 80 22,87 3,4980
8 90 26,10 3,4483
9 88 25,60 3,4375
10 84 24,78 3,3898
11 84 25,48 3,2967
12 88 27,08 3,2496
13 84 26,54 3,1650
14 88 28,05 3,1373
15 66 21,08 3,1309
16 78 25,38 3,0733
17 68 22,19 3,0644
18 86 28,47 3,0207
19 90 29,80 3,0201
20 74 24,52 3,0179
21 86 28,56 3,0112
22 80 26,65 3,0019
23 78 26,30 2,9658
24 86 30,64 2,8068
25 78 27,92 2,7937
26 86 31,04 2,7706
27 88 32,11 2,7406
28 68 25,14 2,7049
29 82 30,39 2,6983
30 86 32,20 2,6708
31 90 37,79 2,3816
32 80 34,18 2,3405
33 68 29,35 2,3169
34 70 30,60 2,2876
35 50 21,99 2,2738
36 68 30,01 2,2659
37 70 31,05 2,2544
38 74 33,59 2,2030
39 80 36,70 2,1798
40 63 29,98 2,1014
41 88 42,29 2,0809
42 55 26,69 2,0607
43 56 27,42 2,0423
44 90 44,61 2,0175
45 58 28,81 2,0132
46 90 44,91 2,0040

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
84,6973
81,9204
79,3116
78,3251
77,8422
75,4825
74,4089
74,1763
73,1477
71,1381
70,1224
68,2969
67,6975
67,5610
66,3171
66,1263
65,1829
65,1702
65,1229
64,9775
64,7762
63,9973
60,5665
60,2840
59,7860
59,1378
58,3669
58,2245
57,6322
51,3911
50,5057
49,9946
49,3627
49,0645
48,8951
48,6473
47,5384
47,0378
45,3452
44,9022
44,4669
44,0700
43,5344
43,4418
43,2436

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,11
91,02
88,12
87,03
86,49
83,87
82,68
82,42
81,28
79,04
77,91
75,89
75,22
75,07
73,69
73,47
72,43
72,41
72,36
72,20
71,97
71,11
67,30
66,98
66,43
65,71
64,85
64,69
64,04
57,10
56,12
55,55
54,85
54,52
54,33
54,05
52,82
52,26
50,38
49,89
49,41
48,97
48,37
48,27
48,05

COMPETITOR

#

103

476
1848

448
5531

565
7906
1812
2067
2050

449
1717
4318

656
2128
3986

418
3566
7675
4735
2079
1963
1853
5498
1815
2129
1314
2122
4863
3041

463
6848
8700
8206
4916
3339
7673
1757
8743
5625
8749
2088
1979
6968
4808
1742

Name

Holzapfel, Christian
Laar, Van, Marcel
Groenewegen, Mark
Arnold, Chrit
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Nijman, Bart
MARTIN, Sebastien
Stubenrauch, Roland
Bosgraaf, Andre
Persoons, Rob
Rodigas, Eduard
Gessel van, Claud
Camijn, Marcel
Papzien, Siegbert
Hoekwater, Robert
Brouwer, Bart-Jan
Beijer, Patrick
Stolk, Eric

Boers, W.P.
Verhoeven, Thijs
Siegerist, H.

Van Oort, Noud
Blok, Rindert

Van Essen, Jan
Brederode, Han
Westerhof, Nico
llic, Zeljko

De vries, John
Harreman, Ferry
Bot, Gerrie
Hiemstra, Klaas
Van Leeuwen, Joost
De Wit, Robert

De vries, Fokke
Kwekkeboom, John
Hourlon, Fabrice
Verberne, Michael
Sewalt, Henny
Siekman, Guus
Van Hell, Maikel
Meijer, Cornelis
Woerd van der, Kees
Vertelman, Dick
Hakkoer, John
Pham, Ti

Brugman, Paul
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 3 -- No name - 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 57 29,33 1,9434
48 54 28,10 1,9217
49 58 30,75 1,8862
50 54 28,86 1,8711
51 90 49,48 1,8189
52 78 43,12 1,8089
53 72 40,17 1,7924
54 46 26,31 1,7484
55 74 42,91 1,7245
56 78 45,25 1,7238
57 59 34,46 1,7121
58 88 51,84 1,6975
59 86 53,14 1,6184
60 88 57,77 1,5233
61 46 30,72 1,4974
62 62 42,89 1,4456
63 33 30,74 1,0735
64 28 28,89 0,9692
65 11 31,36 0,3508
66 0 32,50 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

41,9359
41,4677
40,7010
40,3757
39,2496
39,0336
38,6770
37,7276
37,2131
37,1962
36,9453
36,6303
34,9220
32,8702
32,3117
31,1931
23,1650
20,9138

7,5690

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

46,60
46,08
45,22
44,86
43,61
43,37
42,97
41,92
41,35
41,33
41,05
40,70
38,80
36,52
35,90
34,66
25,74
23,24

8,41

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5291
1774
8029
6194
8026
2048
8089
7070
1766
8813
6600
3999
8783
8175
2124
2158
6197
3486
2065
5584

Name

Kuhn, Volker
Houwaart, Evert
Timmermans, Peter
Truideman, Marciano
Floris, Patricia
Sampers, Roy
Roskam, Matthijs
Dappers, Patrick
Acquooij van, Fred
Hoogeveen, Sake
Burcksen, Randall
Mulder, Johan

Vos, Ronald
Bruggink, Jan
Kraaijeveld, Max
Ham, Leo

Steijvers, Michael
Van der Wielen, Klaas
Van den Berg, Manfred
Goeseije, Peter

Page 2



STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 3 -- No name - 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 82 26,27 3,1214
2 84 30,06 2,7944
3 76 27,59 2,7546
4 59 24,31 2,4270
5 74 31,68 2,3359
6 84 46,27 1,8154
7 57 35,40 1,6102

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
80,5711
79,4238
69,9771
67,3496
52,3442
46,4259

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,52
88,25
77,75
74,83
58,16
51,58

COMPETITOR

#

1152
3946
4256
4526
8706
4930

466

Name

Slim, Marcel
Helvoirt, van, Gus
Diepeveen, Robin
Van Gorkum, Twan
Van den Bor, Stijn
Rhee, Tomi
Kisters, Rob

Page 1



OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 4 -- No name - 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 48 14,88 3,2258
2 44 16,54 2,6602
3 40 15,83 2,5268
4 38 15,94 2,3839
5 38 16,26 2,3370
6 42 18,63 2,2544
7 50 22,93 2,1805
8 42 20,75 2,0241
9 42 20,82 2,0173
10 38 19,77 1,9221
11 46 23,94 1,9215
12 40 21,94 1,8232
13 42 23,35 1,7987
14 30 16,68 1,7986
15 38 23,12 1,6436
16 46 29,50 1,5593
17 44 29,02 1,5162
18 36 24,14 1,4913
19 25 16,82 1,4863
20 36 24,31 1,4809
21 40 27,21 1,4700
22 27 18,45 1,4634
23 29 20,02 1,4486
24 27 18,99 1,4218
25 34 24,69 1,3771
26 36 26,73 1,3468
27 23 17,24 1,3341
28 38 29,10 1,3058
29 20 16,01 1,2492
30 38 31,59 1,2029
31 31 25,80 1,2016
32 29 24,33 1,1919
33 27 23,19 1,1643
34 38 33,16 1,1460
35 36 31,87 1,1296
36 38 33,79 1,1246
37 36 33,01 1,0906
38 21 19,41 1,0819
39 21 19,73 1,0644
40 26 25,71 1,0113
41 42 42,09 0,9979
42 19 19,38 0,9804
43 21 22,87 0,9182
44 26 29,26 0,8886
45 18 20,78 0,8662
46 42 50,40 0,8333

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
41,2334
39,1661
36,9511
36,2239
34,9436
33,7985
31,3735
31,2680
29,7926
29,7828
28,2589
27,8801
27,8777
25,4758
24,1695
23,5010
23,1152
23,0380
22,9535
22,7857
22,6829
22,4525
22,0379
21,3447
20,8754
20,6787
20,2405
19,3629
18,6451
18,6240
18,4751
18,0466
17,7624
17,5086
17,4312
16,9040
16,7697
16,4977
15,6748
15,4669
15,1961
14,2326
13,7731
13,4264
12,9167

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,47
78,33
73,90
72,45
69,89
67,60
62,75
62,54
59,59
59,57
56,52
55,76
55,76
50,95
48,34
47,00
46,23
46,08
45,91
45,57
45,37
44,91
44,08
42,69
41,75
41,36
40,48
38,73
37,29
37,25
36,95
36,09
35,52
35,02
34,86
33,81
33,54
33,00
31,35
30,93
30,39
28,47
27,55
26,85
25,83

COMPETITOR

#

476
1848
1717
3986
2067

565
4318
1812
2128
2079
1963
8743
6197

418
7675

449
1314
4863

103
6194
8089
2122
5584
4808
7906
6848

656
2088
1853
1815
3339
6600

448
8175
2048
8206
8813
4735
1774
5625
8783
2065
7070
6968
2050
1742

Name

Laar, Van, Marcel
Groenewegen, Mark
Gessel van, Claud
Brouwer, Bart-Jan
Bosgraaf, Andre
Nijman, Bart
Camijn, Marcel
Stubenrauch, Roland
Hoekwater, Robert
Siegerist, H.

Van Oort, Noud
Siekman, Guus
Steijvers, Michael
Beijer, Patrick
Boers, W.P.
Rodigas, Eduard
llic, Zeljko
Harreman, Ferry
Holzapfel, Christian
Truideman, Marciano
Roskam, Matthijs
De vries, John
Goeseije, Peter
Pham, Ti

MARTIN, Sebastien
Van Leeuwen, Joost
Papzien, Siegbert
Woerd van der, Kees
Blok, Rindert
Brederode, Han
Hourlon, Fabrice
Burcksen, Randall
Arnold, Chrit
Bruggink, Jan
Sampers, Roy

De vries, Fokke
Hoogeveen, Sake
Verhoeven, Thijs
Houwaart, Evert
Van Hell, Maikel
Vos, Ronald

Van den Berg, Manfred
Dappers, Patrick
Hakkoer, John
Persoons, Rob
Brugman, Paul
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 4 -- No name - 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 19 23,01 0,8257
48 38 46,84 0,8113
49 29 37,09 0,7819
50 10 13,00 0,7692
51 15 20,86 0,7191
52 19 28,67 0,6627
53 19 28,75 0,6609
54 32 48,67 0,6575
55 19 31,22 0,6086
56 18 29,67 0,6067
57 17 28,55 0,5954
58 25 44,27 0,5647
59 10 25,45 0,3929
60 25 68,27 0,3662
61 10 28,62 0,3494
62 3 17,13 0,1751
63 4 29,22 0,1369
64 0 26,71 0,0000
65 0 23,74 0,0000
66 0 21,74 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

12,7988
12,5747
12,1192
11,9231
11,1457
10,2721
10,2435
10,1911
9,4331
9,4034
9,2294
8,7531
6,0904
5,6760
5,4158
2,7145
2,1218
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

25,60
25,15
24,24
23,85
22,29
20,54
20,49
20,38
18,87
18,81
18,46
17,51
12,18
11,35
10,83

5,43

4,24

0,00

0,00

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

2129
3999
8749
5531
7673
3566
2124
2158
3041
8026
5498
8700
5291
1757
1766
4916
3486
8029

463
1979

Name

Westerhof, Nico
Mulder, Johan
Meijer, Cornelis
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Verberne, Michael
Stolk, Eric
Kraaijeveld, Max
Ham, Leo

Bot, Gerrie

Floris, Patricia

Van Essen, Jan

De Wit, Robert
Kuhn, Volker
Sewalt, Henny
Acquooij van, Fred
Kwekkeboom, John
Van der Wielen, Klaas
Timmermans, Peter
Hiemstra, Klaas
Vertelman, Dick
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 4 -- No name - 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 44 23,46 1,8755
2 27 17,04 1,5845
3 38 24,13 1,5748
4 27 17,20 1,5698
5 40 26,08 1,5337
6 23 23,20 0,9914
7 46 58,97 0,7801

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
42,2415
41,9828
41,8486
40,8882
26,4293
20,7956

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,48
83,97
83,70
81,78
52,86
41,59

COMPETITOR

#

4256
4526
3946
1152

466
8706
4930

Name

Diepeveen, Robin
Van Gorkum, Twan
Helvoirt, van, Gus
Slim, Marcel
Kisters, Rob

Van den Bor, Stijn
Rhee, Tomi
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 5 -- No name - 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 74 22,29 3,3199
2 78 24,27 3,2138
3 78 24,60 3,1707
4 60 19,07 3,1463
5 76 24,21 3,1392
6 78 25,04 3,1150
7 76 25,72 2,9549
8 70 24,14 2,8998
9 70 24,42 2,8665
10 72 25,53 2,8202
11 74 26,74 2,7674
12 70 25,74 2,7195
13 78 28,95 2,6943
14 80 20,84 2,6810
15 78 30,08 2,5931
16 76 30,97 2,4540
17 76 31,24 2,4328
18 74 30,61 2,4175
19 78 32,61 2,3919
20 64 27,25 2,3486
21 70 30,93 2,2632
22 74 33,02 2,241
23 76 34,08 2,2300
24 58 26,38 2,1986
25 72 32,83 2,1931
26 56 25,71 2,1781
27 63 29,38 2,1443
28 74 34,83 2,1246
29 80 38,64 2,0704
30 60 29,31 2,0471
31 76 37,22 2,0419
32 76 38,25 1,9869
33 64 32,35 1,9784
34 68 34,41 1,9762
35 72 36,44 1,9759
36 58 29,65 1,9562
37 74 37,85 1,9551
38 74 38,63 1,9156
39 72 37,78 1,9058
40 76 40,13 1,8938
41 61 32,38 1,8839
42 57 30,80 1,8506
43 70 37,91 1,8465
44 63 34,33 1,8351
45 47 26,42 1,7790
46 70 39,75 1,7610

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
77,4450
76,4061
75,8174
75,6462
75,0635
71,2051
69,8762
69,0750
67,9595
66,6866
65,5327
64,9254
64,6040
62,4863
59,1345
58,6234
58,2555
57,6384
56,5955
54,5364
54,0036
53,7381
52,9812
52,8482
52,4873
51,6722
51,1972
49,8909
49,3292
49,2046
47,8796
47,6732
47,6203
47,6127
47,1381
47,1123
46,1610
45,9239
45,6365
45,3964
44,5956
44,4951
44,2217
42,8680
42,4355

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,81
95,51
94,77
94,56
93,83
89,01
87,35
86,34
84,95
83,36
81,92
81,16
80,76
78,11
73,92
73,28
72,82
72,05
70,74
68,17
67,50
67,17
66,23
66,06
65,61
64,59
64,00
62,36
61,66
61,51
59,85
59,59
59,53
59,52
58,92
58,89
57,70
57,40
57,05
56,75
55,74
55,62
55,28
53,59
53,04

COMPETITOR

#

4916

565
1848

103
1812

476
2128
2122
1853

418
8206
1717
3986
5584

656
4863

448
5531
6194
4318
2088
7675
6600
2065
1774
2067
7070
6968
5291
6197
8175
1963
2079
1757
1766
4735
8749
3041
5498
8026
2124
7673

463
6848
1979
1314

Name

Kwekkeboom, John
Nijman, Bart
Groenewegen, Mark
Holzapfel, Christian
Stubenrauch, Roland
Laar, Van, Marcel
Hoekwater, Robert
De vries, John

Blok, Rindert

Beijer, Patrick

De vries, Fokke
Gessel van, Claud
Brouwer, Bart-Jan
Goeseije, Peter
Papzien, Siegbert
Harreman, Ferry
Arnold, Chrit
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Truideman, Marciano
Camijn, Marcel
Woerd van der, Kees
Boers, W.P.
Burcksen, Randall
Van den Berg, Manfred
Houwaart, Evert
Bosgraaf, Andre
Dappers, Patrick
Hakkoer, John
Kuhn, Volker
Steijvers, Michael
Bruggink, Jan

Van Oort, Noud
Siegerist, H.

Sewalt, Henny
Acquooij van, Fred
Verhoeven, Thijs
Meijer, Cornelis

Bot, Gerrie

Van Essen, Jan
Floris, Patricia
Kraaijeveld, Max
Verberne, Michael
Hiemstra, Klaas
Van Leeuwen, Joost
Vertelman, Dick

llic, Zeljko
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 5 -- No name - 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 60 34,62 1,7331
48 76 45,38 1,6747
49 50 29,91 1,6717
50 64 40,06 1,5976
51 63 41,62 1,5137
52 43 28,86 1,4900
53 70 47,16 1,4843
54 68 47,62 1,4280
55 49 36,30 1,3499
56 72 73,34 0,9817
57 43 47,18 0,9114
58 28 31,88 0,8783
59 22 25,28 0,8703
60 27 33,83 0,7981
61 20 26,20 0,7634
62 26 35,98 0,7226
63 22 72,33 0,3042
64 12 40,34 0,2975
65 0 27,74 0,0000
66 0 38,71 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

41,7631
40,3569
40,2830
38,4979
36,4760
35,9038
35,7678
34,4103
32,5280
23,6570
21,9624
21,1645
20,9707
19,2323
18,3949
17,4133

7,3295

7,1683

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

52,20
50,45
50,35
48,12
45,59
44,88
44,71
43,01
40,66
29,57
27,45
26,46
26,21
24,04
22,99
21,77

9,16

8,96

0,00

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3566
2048
8743
1815
3339
7906
1742
8700
8783
8813
3999
2129
8029
3486
2050
4808
2158
8089
5625

449

Name

Stolk, Eric
Sampers, Roy
Siekman, Guus
Brederode, Han
Hourlon, Fabrice
MARTIN, Sebastien
Brugman, Paul

De Wit, Robert
Vos, Ronald
Hoogeveen, Sake
Mulder, Johan
Westerhof, Nico
Timmermans, Peter
Van der Wielen, Klaas
Persoons, Rob
Pham, Ti

Ham, Leo

Roskam, Matthijs
Van Hell, Maikel
Rodigas, Eduard
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 5 -- No name - 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 70 27,69 2,5280 80,0000 100,00 4526 Van Gorkum, Twan
2 78 32,28 2,4164 76,4673 95,58 4256 Diepeveen, Robin
3 74 31,89 2,3205 73,4331 91,79 466 Kisters, Rob

4 60 29,34 2,0450 64,7152 80,89 3946 Helvoirt, van, Gus
5 60 31,74 1,8904 59,8218 74,78 1152 Slim, Marcel

6 72 38,97 1,8476 58,4678 73,08 8706 Van den Bor, Stijn
7 36 56,34 0,6390 20,2209 25,28 4930 Rhee, Tomi
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 6 -- No name - 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 94 13,31 7,0624
2 92 13,15 6,9962
3 86 13,46 6,3893
4 96 15,74 6,0991
5 84 13,91 6,0388
6 92 15,26 6,0288
7 86 14,36 5,9889
8 94 15,89 5,9157
9 82 13,87 5,9120
10 88 15,10 5,8278
11 90 15,47 5,8177
12 86 14,89 57757
13 78 13,67 5,7059
14 84 14,74 5,6988
15 88 15,67 5,6519
16 88 15,94 5,56207
17 88 15,96 5,5138
18 94 17,25 5,4493
19 96 17,66 5,4360
20 88 16,63 5,2916
21 94 18,11 5,1905
22 86 16,78 5,1251
23 100 19,69 5,0787
24 86 17,01 5,0558
25 96 19,30 4,9741
26 76 15,36 4,9479
27 96 19,41 4,9459
28 82 16,58 4,9457
29 86 17,39 4,9454
30 90 18,25 4,9315
31 76 15,59 4,8749
32 92 18,89 4,8703
33 90 18,68 4,8180
34 84 17,46 4,8110
35 84 17,77 4,7271
36 96 20,92 4,5889
37 94 20,58 4,5675
38 90 19,75 4,5570
39 94 20,92 4,4933
40 81 18,03 4,4925
41 94 20,99 4,4783
42 98 22,30 4,3946
43 88 20,07 4,3847
44 92 21,46 4,2870
45 82 19,26 4,2575
46 98 23,46 41773

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
99,0632
90,4698
86,3608
85,5071
85,3657
84,7997
83,7634
83,7120
82,5194
82,3763
81,7813
80,7935
80,6923
80,0284
78,1708
78,0728
77,1594
76,9716
74,9274
73,4953
72,5699
71,9125
71,5887
70,4310
70,0604
70,0319
70,0293
70,0243
69,8280
69,0268
68,9614
68,2206
68,1217
66,9333
64,9770
64,6744
64,5246
63,6233
63,6121
63,4111
62,2259
62,0848
60,7027
60,2848
59,1491

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,06
90,47
86,36
85,51
85,37
84,80
83,76
83,71
82,52
82,38
81,78
80,79
80,69
80,03
78,17
78,07
77,16
76,97
74,93
73,50
72,57
71,91
71,59
70,43
70,06
70,03
70,03
70,02
69,83
69,03
68,96
68,22
68,12
66,93
64,98
64,67
64,52
63,62
63,61
63,41
62,23
62,08
60,70
60,28
59,15

COMPETITOR

#

103

476
5531
1717
1853
2067

448
1848

418

656
4318

565
2128
2122
2088
1774
8743
1812
4863
7906
7070
2050
2129
3566
8206
1963
3986
6194
6600

449
4916
2124
2079
1979
4735
3041
7673
5584
5625
6848
7675
5291
1314
1815
5498
8026

Name

Holzapfel, Christian
Laar, Van, Marcel
Nieuwenhuis, Bertil
Gessel van, Claud
Blok, Rindert
Bosgraaf, Andre
Arnold, Chrit
Groenewegen, Mark
Beijer, Patrick
Papzien, Siegbert
Camijn, Marcel
Nijman, Bart
Hoekwater, Robert
De vries, John
Woerd van der, Kees
Houwaart, Evert
Siekman, Guus
Stubenrauch, Roland
Harreman, Ferry
MARTIN, Sebastien
Dappers, Patrick
Persoons, Rob
Westerhof, Nico
Stolk, Eric

De vries, Fokke

Van Oort, Noud
Brouwer, Bart-Jan
Truideman, Marciano
Burcksen, Randall
Rodigas, Eduard
Kwekkeboom, John
Kraaijeveld, Max
Siegerist, H.
Vertelman, Dick
Verhoeven, Thijs
Bot, Gerrie
Verberne, Michael
Goeseije, Peter
Van Hell, Maikel
Van Leeuwen, Joost
Boers, W.P.

Kuhn, Volker

llic, Zeljko
Brederode, Han
Van Essen, Jan
Floris, Patricia
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 6 -- No name - 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 80 19,24 4,1580
48 82 20,24 4,0514
49 82 20,78 3,9461
50 100 25,76 3,8820
51 84 21,99 3,8199
52 96 25,46 3,7706
53 96 26,01 3,6909
54 98 26,64 3,6787
55 98 26,79 3,6581
56 100 28,76 3,4771
57 72 20,95 3,4368
58 98 30,57 3,2058
59 96 30,36 3,1621
60 88 31,84 2,7638
61 49 17,99 2,7237
62 49 18,53 2,6444
63 100 48,60 2,0576
64 53 27,43 1,9322
65 78 45,65 1,7087
66 2 18,13 0,1103

STAGE
POINTS

58,8756
57,3659
55,8751
54,9673
54,0884
53,3904
52,2614
52,0885
51,7969
49,2336
48,6630
45,3922
44,7734
39,1345
38,5669
37,4430
29,1349
27,3590
24,1938

1,5620

STAGE
PERCENT

58,88
57,37
55,88
54,97
54,09
53,39
52,26
52,09
51,80
49,23
48,66
45,39
4477
39,13
38,57
37,44
29,13
27,36
24,19

1,56

COMPETITOR

#

6197
3339
8700
8089
2048

463
6968
1766
8783
8749
1757
8175
3999
1742
4808
8029
8813
2158
3486
2065

Name

Steijvers, Michael
Hourlon, Fabrice

De Wit, Robert
Roskam, Matthijs
Sampers, Roy
Hiemstra, Klaas
Hakkoer, John
Acquooij van, Fred
Vos, Ronald

Meijer, Cornelis
Sewalt, Henny
Bruggink, Jan

Mulder, Johan
Brugman, Paul

Pham, Ti
Timmermans, Peter
Hoogeveen, Sake
Ham, Leo

Van der Wielen, Klaas
Van den Berg, Manfred
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Stage 6 -- No name - 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 76 16,65 4,5646
2 94 21,74 4,3238
3 78 18,13 4,3023
4 63 14,86 4,2396
5 84 21,48 3,9106
6 66 18,96 3,4810
7 86 25,03 3,4359

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
94,7260
94,2535
92,8800
85,6733
76,2617
75,2728

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,73
94,25
92,88
85,67
76,26
75,27

COMPETITOR

#

4526

466
4256
1152
8706
3946
4930

Name

Van Gorkum, Twan
Kisters, Rob
Diepeveen, Robin
Slim, Marcel

Van den Bor, Stijn
Helvoirt, van, Gus
Rhee, Tomi
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KW Rifle Griffioen
Printed mei 21, 2016 at 22:47

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

475 Hogeweg, Huub
1713 Ezendam, Thomas
6637 Adriaenssen, Ruud

Page 1 of 1




